
2025-2026 Kutztown University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Sep 30, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-3   Conf: 0-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 1-3   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Arejola, Terrell 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-1 – 1-1 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Hoareau Lebon,
Raphael 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-1 2-0 – W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Lopes, Luis 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Nguyen, Dang 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 – – – – – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Perez, Joaquin 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 – – 1-1 1-1 – – L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Robinson, Emmitt 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rocha, Henrique 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 – 0-2 1-1 – – – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Safonov, Nikita 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Young, Patrick 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-1 – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Total 10-14 10-14 0-0 0-0 1-3 1-3 2-2 1-3 3-1 2-2 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .417 .417 .000 .000 .250 .250 .500 .250 .750 .500 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Lopes, Luis/Arejola, Terrell 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 0-1 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Nguyen, Dang/Rocha, Henrique 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 – – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Perez, Joaquin/Hoareau Lebon, Raphael 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Perez, Joaquin/Safonov, Nikita 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Robinson, Emmitt/Young, Patrick 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – 2-1 L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Total 4-8 4-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 1-3 2-2 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .333 .333 .000 .000 .250 .250 .500 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Arejola, Terrell 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 0-1 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Hoareau Lebon, Raphael 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lopes, Luis 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 0-1 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Nguyen, Dang 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 – – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Perez, Joaquin 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – 0-2 – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Robinson, Emmitt 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – 2-1 L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Rocha, Henrique 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 – – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Safonov, Nikita 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Young, Patrick 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – 2-1 L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Total 4-8 4-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 1-3 2-2 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .333 .333 .000 .000 .250 .250 .500 – – .000 .000



2025-2026 Kutztown University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Sep 30, 2025)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
9/24/25 at Scranton W 7-0 1-0 0-0 Wr W W W W W W W W
9/28/25 at West Virginia Wesleyan L 1-6 1-1 0-0 L L W L L L L L W
9/28/25 at Davis and Elkins L 1-6 1-2 0-0 L L L L W L L L L
9/30/25 at Lafayette L 2-5 1-3 0-0 L L L L W W L L L


